Micro Laser Systems, Inc.
12841 Western Ave. Suite H, Garden Grove, CA 92841
Phone: 714-898-6001   Email: sales@microlaser.com   Web: www.microlaser.com
FCX20
Fixed Fiber Collimators
Features
• Diffraction limited
• Popular wavelengths

Beam size: ~11.5 mm
Beam divergence: < 0.1 mrad
Beam pointing: < 1 mrad
Wavefront error (rms):
(over 1/e^2 points)
< 1/10 wave
Fiber type: SM or PM for
638nm
SM or PM for
1064nm
SM or PM for
1550nm
Fiber length: 1 meter
Ordering Information
Model # (Singlemode fiber) Description
FCX20-638-FC Pigtailed at 638nm  with FC/UPC
FCX20-1064-FC Pigtailed at 1064nm with FC/UPC
FCX20-1550-FC Pigtailed at 1550nm with FC/UPC
FCX20-638-APC Pigtailed at 638nm with FC/APC
FCX20-1064-APC Pigtailed at 1064nm with FC/APC
FCX20-1550-APC Pigtailed at 1550nm with FC/APC
Model # (PM fiber) Description
FCX20-638-FCPM Pigtailed at 638nm with FC/UPC
FCX20-1064-FCPM Pigtailed at 1064nm with FC/UPC
FCX20-1550-FCPM Pigtailed at 1550nm with FC/UPC
FCX20-638-APM Pigtailed at 638nm with FC/APC
FCX20-1064-APM Pigtailed at 1064nm with FC/APC
FCX20-1550-APM Pigtailed at 1550nm with FC/APC
Other wavelengths or fiber lengths available upon request.    Custom modification on fiber, housing, environmental re-
quirements or other issues can be made.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.